
U .  S .    H I G H W A Y    2 9 0

523,260 SF

B

707,940 SF

A

612,360 SF

C

1458'

4
2
0
'

1242'

5
7
0
'

918'

5
7
0
'

S O U T H E R N    P A C I F I C   R A I L R O A D

D126,360 SF

2
6
0
'

486'

PROPOSED LOOP ROAD

F
1,200,420 SF

2106

5
7
0
'

G
 A

 S
   

 P
 I 

P
 E

 L
 I 

N
 E

   
 E

 A
 S

 E
 M

 E
 N

 T

G
 A

 S
   

 P
 I 

P
 E

 L
 I 

N
 E

   
 E

 A
 S

 E
 M

 E
 N

 T

99.84 AC

BETKA
ROAD

DETENTION

11.04 AC

DETENTION

8.89 AC

DET

1.50 AC

DETENTION

15.42 AC

DET

2.11 AC
DET

1.19 AC

40.80 AC

50.32 AC

35.22 AC

30' ACCESS
EASEMENT

BLDG

Bldg A
Bldg B
Bldg C
Bldg D
Bldg E
Bldg F
RETAIL
R/W

TOTALS

GROSS 
SITE AREA

40.80 ac
50.32 ac
35.22 ac
16.62 ac
13.54 ac
99.84 ac

0 ac
6.68 ac

263.02 ac

BLDG
AREA

707,940 sf
523,260 sf

  612,360 sf
126,360 sf
140,440 sf

1,200,420 sf
   N/A sf

0 sf

3,249,220 sf

DETENTION

1.35 ac
15.28 ac
  2.63 ac
4.32 ac
3.30 ac

21.88 ac
0 ac
0 ac

48.76 ac

WASTE PLANT
WATER PLANT

0 ac
0.08 ac

0 ac
0.34 ac

0 ac
0 ac
0 ac
0 ac

0.42 ac

NET
SITE AREA

39.45 ac
34.96 ac
32.59 ac
11.96 ac
10.24 ac
77.96 ac

0 ac
6.68 ac

213.84 ac

DET

2.63 AC

DET

1.35 AC

0.45 AC

B
A

D
T
K

E
  
  
R

O
A

D

W
A
T
E
R

P
LA

N
T

0.
08

 A
C

R 150

35' 95
'

WASTEWATER
PLANT0.34 AC

R
 1

5
0

150'

1
0
0
'

DET
4.32 AC

E140,400 SF
540'

2
6
0
'

16.62 AC

13.54 AC

JOHNSON DEVELOPMENT LAND

TO McALISTER

McALISTER LAND

TO JOHNSON DEVELOPMENT

25' LANDSCAPE BUFFER

25' LANDSCAPE BUFFER

LIFT
STATION

BATHE ROAD

K
A

T
Y

 H
O

C
K

L
E

Y
 R

O
A

D

BUILDING "F"

BUILDING AREA:
AUTO PARKING
FUTURE AUTO PKG
TRAILER PARKING

1,200,420 SF
504 SP
125 SP
705 SP1

2
5
 F

U
T
U

R
E

 P
A

R
K

IN
G

 S
P
A

C
E

S

5
0
4
 P

A
R

K
IN

G
 S

P
A

C
E

S

543 TRAILER SPACES @ 12' O.C.

162 TRAILER SPACES @ 12' O.C.

20 TRUCK
QUEUING

TEMPORARY CUL-DE-SAC

2727 Paces Ferry Road SE

Building Two, Suite 1400

Atlanta, Georgia  30339
770-432-9400   

PROJECT NUMBER:

SCALE:

TEXAS COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT

PO Box 800911

Dallas, Texas 75380

987-849-4009
doug.2017-XXX johnson@txcomdev.com

1" = 300'-0"

MP-1

02/06/21

HOUSTON, TEXAS
MASTER PLAN

290 LOGISTICS PARK

GRAPHIC SCALE

0 150 600300


	Sheets
	MP-1 - MASTER PLAN


